SCD4453 Rev F
FEATURES
 Single +5V power supply
 Outstanding MIL-STD-1553 / SAE-AS15531 performance
 Monolithic construction
 Input and output TTL compatible design
 Designed for commercial, industrial and aerospace applications
 MIL-PRF-38534 compliant devices available

Preliminary    Shipping Non-Flight Prototypes
Datasheet   Shipping QML and Reduced HiRel
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DLA SMD # SCREENING PACKAGE
ACT 4453-7 -
Commercial Flow, +25°C testing only
Dual in Line
ACT 4453-2-7 - Flat Package
ACT 4453 - Military Temperature, -55°C to +125°C
Screened in accordance with MIL-PRF-38534, Class H
Dual in Line
ACT 4453-2 - Flat Package
ACT-4453-001-4
ACT-4453-001-5
5962-8952211XC
5962-8952211XA In accordance with DLA SMD 5962-89522, Class H Dual in Line
ACT-4453-201-4
ACT-4453-201-5
5962-8952211YC
5962-8952211YA In accordance with DLA SMD 5962-89522, Class H Flat Package
ACT-4453-001-1
ACT-4453-001-2
5962-8952212XC
5962-8952212XA In accordance with DLA SMD 5962-89522, Class H Dual in Line
ACT-4453-201-1
ACT-4453-201-2
5962-8952212YC
5962-8952212YA In accordance with DLA SMD 5962-89522, Class H Flat Package